
5205 – 5375 AVENIDA ENCINAS CARLSBAD, CA 92008 
FOR LEASE - Multi-Tenant Flex Availabilities

 

YEAR 1 PROMOTIONAL RATE:
$1.80/NNN*

*MINIMUM OF 4 YEAR LEASE 
TERM MUST BE SIGNED PRIOR 

TO 9/30/2024



PROPERTY 
H I G H L I G H T S

PRIME COASTAL LOCATION

•	 Short Walk to Beach

•	 Immediate Freeway & 
Coaster Access

•	 Walking Distance to Retail 
Shops/Restaurants

AMENITIES

•	 Tenant Lounge & Conference Center

•	 Fitness Center/Yoga Studio

•	 Shower & Locker Facilities

•	 Outdoor Seating & Collaborative Area

•	 24/7 Monitored Security Cameras

ADDITIONAL FEATURES

•	 High End “Creative Office” Finishes

•	 Glass Roll Up Doors

•	 3.0/1,000 Parking 

•	 Abundant Glass Line







R&D/FLEX AVAILABILITIES

BUILDING # STE SQ. FT. FLOOR PLAN ASKING LEASE RATE

5205 H 1,382 SF VIEW PLAN $2.69/SF NNN

5235 F 1,573 SF VIEW PLAN $2.69/SF NNN

5245 A/B 3,205 SF VIEW PLAN $2.69/SF NNN

5245 C 1,362 SF VIEW PLAN $2.69/SF NNN

5315 100 3,193 SF VIEW PLAN $2.54/SF NNN

5315 130 5,930 SF VIEW PLAN $2.54/SF NNN

5315 100/130 9,124 SF VIEW PLAN $2.54/SF NNN

5315 140 1,718 SF VIEW PLAN $2.59/SF NNN

5315 150 5,490 SF VIEW PLAN $2.54/SF NNN

5355 105 1,447 SF VIEW PLAN $2.59/SF NNN

5355 106 1,443 SF VIEW PLAN $2.59/SF NNN

5355 109 1,748 SF COMING SOON $2.59/SF NNN

5355 110 1,748 SF COMING SOON $2.59/SF NNN

5355 109/110 3,496 SF VIEW PLAN $2.59/SF NNN

5365 C 1,639 SF VIEW PLAN $2.69/SF NNN

5365 E 1,593 SF VIEW PLAN $2.69/SF NNN

*NNN's= $0.67/RSF5205 – 5375 AVENIDA ENCINAS CARLSBAD, CA 92008



AVENIDA ENCINAS

5235

52
05

5225

53155355

5245
5365

5375

BUILDING 5235 

STE D - 1,638 SF

BACK TO AVAILABILITIES

REF

11'-6" 11'-10"

7'-4"

7'-3"

RECEP

RR

6'

Proposed Floor Plan

Proposed Floor Plan

100% Climate Controlled

5205 – 5375 AVENIDA ENCINAS CARLSBAD, CA 92008



AVENIDA ENCINAS
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BUILDING 5235 

STE F - 1,573 SF

BACK TO AVAILABILITIES
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SITE KEY PLAN:

BUILDING KEY PLAN:

Pacific Coast Industrial Center

Carlsbad, CA 92010
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06/07/23

SUITE DATA:
SFOFFICE 1,202
SFA\C WAREHOUSE 371
SFTOTAL 1,573

CLEAR HEIGHT 14'-3" - 14'-6"
GRADE LEVEL DOORS 1 23'-6"

23'-6"

7'-6"

7'-4"

9'-10"

13'-0"

13'-3"

17'-5"

21'-10"

14'-5"

12'-2"

28'-0"

RECEP

RR

SHOW
ROOM

WAREHOUSE

OFFICE

REF

AVENIDA ENCINAS

5235

52
05

5225

53155355

5245
5365

5375

**Layout customizable for Tenant**

5205 – 5375 AVENIDA ENCINAS CARLSBAD, CA 92008



AVENIDA ENCINAS
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AVENIDA ENCINAS
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BUILDING 5245 

STE C - 1,362 SF

BACK TO AVAILABILITIES
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AVENIDA ENCINAS
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STE 100 - 3,193 SF
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STE 130 - 5,930 SF
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AVENIDA ENCINAS
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STE 140 - 1,718 SF
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AVENIDA ENCINAS

5235

52
05

5225

53155355

5245
5365

5375

BUILDING 5315 

STE 150 - 5,490 SF
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AVENIDA ENCINAS
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STE 105 - 1,447 SF
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AVENIDA ENCINAS
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AVENIDA ENCINAS
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SITE KEY PLAN:
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BLDG 1 

5205 Avenida Encinas

BLDG 2 

5235 Avenida Encinas

BLDG 3 

5375 Avenida Encinas

BLDG 4 

5365 Avenida Encinas

BLDG 5 

5355 Avenida Encinas

BLDG 6 

5315 Avenida Encinas

BLDG 7 

5225 Avenida Encinas

BLDG 8 

5245 Avenida Encinas
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© 2023 CBRE, Inc. All rights reserved. This information has been obtained from sources believed reliable, but has not been verified for 
accuracy or completeness. You should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property and verify all information. Any reliance 
on this information is solely at your own risk. CBRE and the CBRE logo are service marks of CBRE, Inc. All other marks displayed on this 
document are the property of their respective owners, and the use of such logos does not imply any affiliation with or endorsement of CBRE. 
Photos herein are the property of their respective owners. Use of these images without the express written consent of the owner is prohibited. 
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